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HYDRAULIC EXCAVATOR

HIGHER RELIABILITY
     HIGHER STABILITY
          HIGH ADAPTABILITY 

Operating Weight : 28610 kg     Bucket Capacity :  0.65 m³   Engine Power : 173 HP (128.5 kW)/ 2100 rpm     

SY285C-9LR

BRAND NEW
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India’s No 1
Long Reach Excavator With
More power & Working Ranges 

18m Reach 

14m Depth



Closer to you!
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2019

SY285C-9LR

Isuzu CC-6BG1TRP
6 Cylinder, Inline, water cooled
173 HP (128.5 kW)@2100rpm
637.9 N.m @1800rpm
2X2V 
6.49L

DOMCS Intelligent Controller
H,S,L,B
GPRS, GPS, GIS 

2 Variable Displacement Axial 

Piston pumps

2X246 LPM

1 Gear Pump

2 Axial Piston Motor With Parking 

Brake

1 Axial Piston Motor With Swing 

Holding Brake

 

34.3 Mpa 

25.5 Mpa

34.3 Mpa

3.9 Mpa
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800 mm
9800 mm
7500 mm

30.65 m

5.5/ 3.5 km/h
11 rpm

o70% / 35
48.1kPa
209kN
88.4kN
57kN

239 L(Tank)     201L(Refill)
340 L
24.5 L
29 L
5.3 L
2X5 L

Arm 7500 

Arm 7500 
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